CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS HALF PAN FULL PAN
HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA PLANKS 29.99 59.99
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MELBA OR MARINARA SAUCES

FRIED BUTTON MUSHROOMS 30.99 61.99
SERVED WITH RANCH DIPPING SAUCE

POTATO SKINS 30.99 61.99

CRISPY IDAHO POTATO BOATS TOPPED W/CHEDDAR, BACON
& SCALLIONS — SERVED W/SOUR CREAM

BEER BATTERED SHRIMP 46.99 93.99
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF COCKTAIL OR TARTAR SAUCE

CHICKEN TENDERS 32.99 65.99
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF DIPPING SAUCE

FRIED EGGPLANT ROUNDS 24.99 49.99
SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE

FRIED CALAMARI 34.99 69.99
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF COCKTAIL OR MARINARA SAUCE

COOKIE PLATTER . CALL FOR PRICING

A VARIETY OF COOKIES

VEGGIE PLATTER —mne 49.99
VARIETY OF VEGETABLES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE

FRUIT PLATTER —ene 79.99
LARGE VARIETY OF FRUIT SERVED W/HOMEMADE YOGURT DIP

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER 64.99 94.99

SHARP CHEDDAR, PEPPERONI & CRACKERS

WINGS

CHOICE OF WING SAUCE- HOT, MEDIUM, MILD, BBQ, GARLIC-PARM
CELERY STICKS, CARROT STICKS & BLUE CHEESE INCLUDED

10 20 30 40 50 100

14.99 28.99 42.99 56.99 70.99 139.99



FEEDS 8-10

SALADS HALF PAN

FEEDS 16-20

FULL PAN

TOSSED SALAD 23.99

TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, CARROTS, BELL PEPPERS,
BERMUDA ONIONS, W/MIXED GREENS — YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING

CHEF SALAD 29.99

OUR GARDEN SALAD TOPPED W/HARD-BOILED EGGS,
BLACK OLIVES, HAM, TURKEY & AMERICAN CHEESE — YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 26.99

OUR GARDEN SALAD TOPPED W/GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
-YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING

BUFFALO CHICKEN OR SHRIMP SALAD 29.99
OUR GARDEN SALAD W/BREADED CHICKEN BREAST OR

BREADED SHRIMP TOSSED IN BUFFALO SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE.
SERVED W/CHUNKY BLEU CHEESE DRESSING

CAESAR SALAD 24.99

ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN, CROUTONS & CAESAR DRESSING

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 29.99
OUR CAESAR SALAD TOPPED W/GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

COBB SALAD 29.99

OUR GARDEN SALAD W/BACON CRUMBLES, SHREDDED CHEDDAR,
HARD BOILED EGGS — YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING

GREEK CHICKEN SALAD 29.99
FETA CHEESE, KALAMATA OLIVES, CUCUMBERS, TOMATOES,
CROUTONS ON A BED OF ROMAINE LETTUCE TOPPED W/
GRILLED CHICKEN BREASTS SLICES

ANTIPASTO 29.99
SALAMI, PEPPERONI, HAVl, PROVOLONE CHEESE, ROASTED

RED PEPPERS, HARD BOILED EGGS, PEPPERONCINI ON ROMAINE
SERVED W/ ITALIAN DRESSING

47.99

59.99

53.99

59.99

49.99

59.99

59.99

59.99

59.99



MACARONI SALAD

MACARONI - TUNA SALAD

POTATO SALAD

COLESLAW

COLD CUT PLATTER

ITALIAN SUB

HAM, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, PROVOLONE,
ROASTED RED PEPPERS, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION & ITALIAN DRESSING

AMERICAN SUB
HAM, ROAST BEEF, TURKEY, AMERICAN
CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & MAYO

27.99

33.99

32.99

27.99

CALL FOR PRICING

29.99

29.99

54.99

67.99

64.99

54.99



