CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA PLANKS	29.99	59.99
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MELBA OR MARINARA	SAUCES	
FRIED BUTTON MUSHROOMS	30.99	61.99
SERVED WITH RANCH DIPPING SAUCE		
POTATO SKINS	30.99	61.99
CRISPY IDAHO POTATO BOATS TOPPED W/CHEDDAR, B.	ACON	
& SCALLIONS – SERVED W/SOUR CREAM		
BEER BATTERED SHRIMP	46.99	93.99
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF COCKTAIL OR TARTAR S	AUCE	
CHICKEN TENDERS	32.99	65.99
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF DIPPING SAUCE		
FRIED EGGPLANT ROUNDS	24.99	49.99
SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE		
FRIED CALAMARI	34.99	69.99
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF COCKTAIL OR MARINAF	RA SAUCE	
COOKIE PLATTER	CALL FOR I	PRICING
A VARIETY OF COOKIES		
VEGGIE PLATTER		49.99
VARIETY OF VEGETABLES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF RANCI	H OR BLUE CHEESE	
FRUIT PLATTER		79.99
LARGE VARIETY OF FRUIT SERVED W/HOMEMADE YOG	URT DIP	
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER	64.99	94.99
SHARP CHEDDAR, PEPPERONI & CRACKERS		

WINGS

CHOICE OF WING SAUCE- HOT, MEDIUM, MILD, BBQ, GARLIC-PARM CELERY STICKS, CARROT STICKS & BLUE CHEESE INCLUDED

 10	20	30	40	50	100_
14.99	28.99	42.99	56.99	70.99	139.99

SALADS	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
TOSSED SALAD TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, CARROTS, BELL PERBERMUDA ONIONS, W/MIXED GREENS – YOU		47.99
CHEF SALAD OUR GARDEN SALAD TOPPED W/HARD-BOILE BLACK OLIVES, HAM, TURKEY & AMERICAN CI		59.99 NG
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD OUR GARDEN SALAD TOPPED W/GRILLED CHI -YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING	26.99 ICKEN BREAST	53.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN OR SHRIME OUR GARDEN SALAD W/BREADED CHICKEN B BREADED SHRIMP TOSSED IN BUFFALO SAUC SERVED W/CHUNKY BLEU CHEESE DRESSING	REAST OR	59.99
CAESAR SALAD ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN, CROUTONS	24.99 & CAESAR DRESSING	49.99
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD OUR CAESAR SALAD TOPPED W/GRILLED CHIC	29.99 CKEN BREAST	59.99
COBB SALAD OUR GARDEN SALAD W/BACON CRUMBLES, SHARD BOILED EGGS – YOUR CHOICE OF DRESS		59.99
GREEK CHICKEN SALAD FETA CHEESE, KALAMATA OLIVES, CUCUMBER CROUTONS ON A BED OF ROMAINE LETTUCE GRILLED CHICKEN BREASTS SLICES	•	59.99
ANTIPASTO SALAMI, PEPPERONI, HAM, PROVOLONE CHE RED PEPPERS, HARD BOILED EGGS, PEPPERON SERVED W/ ITALIAN DRESSING		59.99

MACARONI SALAD	27.99	54.99
MACARONI – TUNA SALAD	33.99	67.99
POTATO SALAD	32.99	64.99
COLESLAW	27.99	54.99
COLD CUT PLATTER	CALL FOR PRICING	
ITALIAN SUB HAM, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, PROVOLONE, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, LETTUCE, TOMATO,	29.99	
ONION & ITALIAN DRESSING		

29.99

AMERICAN SUB

HAM, ROAST BEEF, TURKEY, AMERICAN

CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & MAYO